Digimax Ballpoint Pen
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THE DIGIMAX BALLPEN FEATURES A UNIQUE IN-HOUSE DESIGN
WITH A LARGE PRINT SURFACE FOR PROMINENT BRANDING ON
A BUDGET. A GENEROUS CLIP PROVIDES AN ADDITIONAL PRINT
AREA WHILE THE PUSH-BUTTON MECHANISM MAKES FOR EASY
USABILITY. DESIGN REGISTRATION NUMBER: 6079263. PRINT
METHODS: FULL COLOUR PRINTING,LINE COLOUR PRINTING
REFIL COLOUR RANGE - INK COLOUR: BLACK

MATERIAL

UNIT WEIGHT

CARTON QUANTITY

CARTON WEIGHT

CARTON DIMENSIONS

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE

Plastic

0.011Kg

1000

11Kg

580x310x210mm

96081010

China



