Digimax Ballpoint Pen



THE DIGIMAX BALLPEN FEATURES A UNIQUE IN-HOUSE DESIGN WITH A LARGE PRINT SURFACE FOR PROMINENT BRANDING ON A BUDGET. A GENEROUS CLIP PROVIDES AN ADDITIONAL PRINT AREA WHILE THE PUSH-BUTTON MECHANISM MAKES FOR EASY USABILITY. DESIGN REGISTRATION NUMBER: 6079263. PRINT METHODS: FULL COLOUR PRINTING, LINE COLOUR PRINTING REFIL COLOUR RANGE - INK COLOUR: BLACK

MATERIAL	Plastic
UNIT WEIGHT	0.011Kg
CARTON QUANTITY	1000
CARTON WEIGHT	11Kg
CARTON DIMENSIONS	580x310x210mm
COMMODITY CODE	96081010
COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE	China